

1st on 1st 6/11

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - NHID Jagdishpur Road					
Sah ke ghar to purab jama wali Sadak					
Jagdishpur Gam kote huye Jagdishpur					
Padar toa tak Path nirman karya.					
Agency:- Niket Kumar.					
Agg. no -					
Date of Commence -					
Date of Measurement -					

Work Done					
1. Provisioning and fixing of working benchmark pillars of nos per km					
				1.509 km	
2. Reference pillar					
4 nos. of reference pillar.					
required for 1 km				1.509 km	
3. Clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) including uprooting wild vegetation, grass, bushes, shrubs, Saplings etc.					
2x 20x30x			3.50	4200	
2x 20x30x			3.50	4200	
2x 09x30x			2.50	1350	
2x 01x10x			2.0	40	
				9790 m ²	
Continuation					0.979 Hectare

Abstract of Cost

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing and fixing of writing benchmark pillar Qty vide TMB page no-01 and item no-1					
1.509 km @ Rs. 3802.75/km					Rs. 5738/-
② Reference pillar Qty vide TMB page no-01 and item no-2					
1.509 km @ Rs. 1761.72/km					Rs. 2658/-
③ clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) including uprooting wild vegetation, grass and bushes etc. Qty vide TMB page no-01 and item no-3					
0.979 Hect @ Rs. 5113.76/Hect					Rs. 50060/-
④ Excavation for roadways in soil using manual means for Carrying of cut earth. Qty vide TMB page no-02 and item no-4					
111.0 m ³ @ Rs. 74.16/m ³					Rs. 8232/-
⑤ Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pit Qty vide TMB page no-2 and item no-5					
1058.79 m ³ @ Rs. 141.14/m ³					Rs. 149437/-
1058.79 m ³					Rs. 83477/-

Continuation

Rs. 450165/-
Rs. 216125/-



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/ Construction of Subgrade on earthen shoulder with approved material obtained for bompit Qty vide TMB pageno - 2 and Item no - 6/8					
					410.55 m ³ 505.925 m³ @ Rs 176.86/m ³ Rs 72610/- 89475/-
7/ Construction of granular Subbase by providing well graded Material Qty vide TMB pageno - 3 and item no - 7/4.					
					117.90 m ³ @ Rs. 3626.03/m ³ Rs 427509/-
8/15 Providing, laying, spreading and Compacting Stone					

aggregate of Specific Size					
Qty vide TMB pageno - 3 & 4 and item no - 8/15					
415.596 m ³ @ Rs. 4404.35/m ³ Rs 1830430/-					
9/ Providing and fixing of 28 typical monosy reinforcing bar band with logo etc.					
Qty vide TMB pageno - 4 item 9					
2 nos @ Rs. 10985.11/each Rs. 21970/-					
Rs 2510553/- 2568664/-					
GST 12%					Rs 302346/-
L.C. 1%					Rs 308232/-
S. Fee					Rs 25686/-
2529708/-					
Less 0.05% as per agt. Rs. 1264.85					
2528443.15					
Rs 2867379/- 2993946/-					

Continuation

[Signature]
16/12/22
JE

[Signature]
18/12/22
AE

CAP
[Signature]
14/3/23
EE

